:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7435840

Sep 30, 2023 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 232,370 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 833543 - 0.016301546 ETH®
27.23 USD

2 833544 - 0.016321190 ETH®
27.27 USD

3 833545 - 0.016258921 ETH®
27.16 USD

4 833546 - 0.016274023 ETH®
27.19 USD

S 833547 - 0.016298610 ETH®
27.23 USD

6 833548 - 0.016308904 ETH®
27.25 USD

7 833549 - 0.016313120 ETH®
27.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7435840
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/232370
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833543
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833544
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833545
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833546
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833547
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833548
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833549

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

833550

833554

Validator Id

651116

Amount

- 0.016363056
27.34 USD

- 0.016335108
27.29 USD

- 0.016332212
27.28 USD

- 0.016340111
27.30 USD

- 0.016307557
27.24 USD

- 0.016331884
27.28 USD

- 0.016297814
27.23 USD

- 0.016314362
27.25 USD

- 0.015984577
26.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.039719207
66.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833550
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833551
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833552
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833553
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833554
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833555
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833556
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833557
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/833558
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651116

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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